
Public Holidays List (April 1st 2024 - March 31st 2025)

Date Day Occasion
09 April Tuesday Ugadi

11 April Thursday Ramadan

17 June Monday Bakrid

29 July Monday Bonalu

15 August Thursday Independence Day

2 October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi

31 October Thursday Diwali

25 December Wednesday Christmas

1 January 2024 Wednesday New Year

14 January Tuesday Makar Sankranti

26 February Wednesday Maha Shivratri

14 March Friday Holi


